
C O R P O R A T E  O F F I C E :

S A L E S  T E A M  :

Pacific Highway Wines 
7820 Thorndike Rd. 
Greensboro, NC  27409 
Main Line: (336) 279-7130 

ANGELA SLADE
VP Communications 
Cell: (415) 819-5131 
Angela@Pacific-Hwy.com

AINSLEY WARCZAK
Marketing Manager 
Cell:  (2920) 379-4275 
Ainsley@Pacific-Hwy.com

JOHN MIHM 
Director of Operations
Office: (336) 279-7118 Cell: 
(217) 898-2336 
John@Pacific-Hwy.com

GIGI WARD
Supply Chain Analyst 
Office:(336) 279-7138  
Gigi@Pacific-Hwy.com

ELIZABETH ALLRED
Customer Service 
Representative 
Office: (336) 279-7130 
Elizabeth@Pacific-Hwy.com

MICHELLE BAKER
Account Specialist
Office: (336) 279-7130 
Elizabeth@Pacific-Hwy.com

NEAL SACHMAN
Director - National Accounts 
& Innovation Brands
Phone: (847) 800-7333 
Neal@Pacific-Hwy.com

KEVIN McDONOUGH
National Accounts Manager 
(PA)
Phone: (412) 952-2357 
Kevin@Pacific-Hwy.com

TRACY REINECK
Director - National Accounts - 
Special Projects
Phone:  (714) 345-7854
Tracy@Pacific-Hwy.com

MARK GIORDANO
President
Office: (336) 279-7113 
Mark@Pacific-Hwy.com

BRANDY HALL 
Sales Development Strategy 
Manager
Office: (336) 279-7119 
Cell: (704) 231-2549 
Brandy@Pacific-Hwy.com

PHYLLIS JENSEN
Business Operations Specialist
Office: (336) 379-7131 
Phyllis@Pacific-Hwy.com

JONATHAN UDKOW
Director of Business Finance - West
Phone: (510) 710-5827 
Jonathan@Pacific-Hwy.com

ALLISON LEE   
Director of Sales - Pacific Southwest
(CA, NV, AZ, HI) 

Phone: (415) 215-5095 
Allison@Pacific-Hwy.com

CARI FOCHT
Director of Sales - Midwest
(IA, IL, IN, MI, MN, MO, ND, 
NE, SD, WI) 
Phone: (612) 867-9884 
Cari@Pacific-Hwy.com

JESSICA BRADY
Director of Sales - Northeast 
(CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, 
VT) 
Phone:(631)219-9279 
Jessica@Pacific-Hwy.com

GREG HARD
Director of Sales - South
(AR, CO, KS, LA, NM, OK, 
TX)
Phone: (214) 504-8494 
Greg@Pacific-Hwy.com

JEREMY SNYDER
Area Sales Manager 
(TX, LA, OK, AR)
Phone: (469) 235-3116 
Jeremy@Pacific-hwy.com

PAULINE JOHANSSON
Senior Director of Finance & 
Operations
Office: (336) 279-7129    
Pauline@Pacific-Hwy.com

SARAH WARNER
HR, Payroll & Accounting
Cell: (336) 587-5758
Office: (336) 550-4923 
Sarah@Pacific-Hwy.com

BHARGI PATEL 
Staff Accountant 
Office: (336) 279- 7136 
Bhargi@Pacific-Hwy.com

SUZANNE SQUIRES 
Assistant Controller
Office: (336) 279-7117 
Suzanne@Pacific-Hwy.com

JERRY LA VECCHIA
Director of Sales - Eastern 
(DC, DE, KY, MD, NJ, NY, 
OH, WV) 
Phone: (908) 794-4306 
Jerry@Pacific-Hwy.com

LANGLEY YOUNG
Area Sales Manager - NY
Phone: (347) 526-8600
Langley@Pacific-Hwy.com

FABIAN QUINTERO
Director of Sales - Southeast 
(AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, SC, 
TN, VA) 
Phone: (954) 588-8223 
Fabian@Pacific-Hwy.com

PETER STONE
Area Sales Manager 
(GA, NC, SC, AL)
Phone: (828) 553-3249 
Peter@Pacific-Hwy.com




